NAZIV
CENA
OPIS CASE
LS HC HCT
5400 6,00 9,00 9,00 Quad 2-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP
5401 6,00 Quad 2-Input NAND - Gate Open Collector Output 14-DIP
5402 6,00 9,00 Quad 2-Input NOR - Gate 14-DIP
5403 6,00 6,00 Quad 2-Input NAND - Gate with Open Collector Output 14-DIP

180
INTEGRISANA KOLA IC
TYPE NUMBER DESIGNATIONS
PC 74 XXX XXXXX X
Package code; P=plastic: T=plasic mini-pack (SO)
Device number (up to 5 digits: may include a suffix letter*)
HC=CMOS input switching levels; supply voltage
range 2 to 6 V; fully buffered
HCT=TTL input switching levels; supply voltage
range 4,5 to 5,5 V; fully buffered
HCU=CMOS input switching levels; supply voltage
range 2 to 6 V; unbuffered (single-stage devices)
74=temperature range: -40 to +85°C or -40 to +125°C
PC=family identification (high-speed CMOS)
LOW POWER SCHOTTKY & HIGH SPEED CMOS TTL-ICs IC74_
NAZIV
CENA
OPIS CASE
N ALS S
7400 3,00 1,40 2,80 Quad 2-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP
7401 2,70 Quad 2-Input NAND - Gate Open Collector Output 14-DIP
7402 2,50 1,60 2,90 Quad 2-Input NOR - Gate 14-DIP
7403 2,40 1,50 3,50 Quad 2-Input NAND - Gate with Open Collector Output 14-DIP
7404 2,60 1,80 2,70 Hex Inverter 14-DIP
7405 2,60 1,50 2,80 Hex Inverter with Open Collector Output 14-DIP
7406 2,20 Hex Inverter Buffer/DRVR 14-DIP
7407 2,20 Hex Inverter Buffer with Open Collector Output 14-DIP
7408 2,30 1,60 3,00 Quad 2-Input AND - Gate 14-DIP
7409 1,80 Quad 2-Input AND - Gate (Open Collector Output) 14-DIP
7410 4,40 1,60 3,00 Triple 3-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP
7411 2,20 3,00 Triple 3-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP
7412 2,50 Triple 3-Input NAND - Gate with Open Collector Output 14-DIP
7414 3,00 Hex Schmitt - Trigger/Inverter 14-DIP
7416 3,00 Hex Invertering with Open Collector Output 14-DIP
7417 2,80 Hex Buffer/Driver with Open Collector Output 14-DIP
7420 3,70 4,10 Dual 4-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP
7421 1,70 Dual 4-Input AND - Gate 14-DIP
7422 1,90 4,90 Dual 4-Input NAND - Gate with Open Collector Output 14-DIP
7425 4,50 Dual 4-Input NOR with Strobe 14-DIP
7426 5,20 Quad 2-Input NAND Hight Voltage 14-DIP
7427 2,70 Triple 3-Input NOR - Gate 14-DIP
7430 3,00 2,10 3,50 8-Input NAND - Gate 14-DIP
7432 3,60 1,50 2,80 Quad 2-Input OR - Gate 14-DIP
7433 1,40 Quad 2-Input NOR Buffer 14-DIP
7437 1,50 3,70 Quad 2-Input NAND Buffer 14-DIP
7438 2,50 2,40 2,70 Quad 2-Input NAND Buffer with Open Collector Output 14-DIP
7440 1,80 2,30 Dual 4-Input NAND - Buffer 14-DIP
7441 4,80 BCD -to- Decimal Decoder + Driver 16-DIP
7442 6,00 BCD -to- Decimal Decoder (1-10) 16-DIP
7444 2,00 Exess 3-Gray to Decimal 16-DIP
7445 4,60 Quad Bistable Latch 16-DIP
7446 8,00 BCD -to- 7-Segment Decoder / Driver 16-DIP
7450 2,50 Dual 2-Wide, 2-Input AND-OR - Inverter 14-DIP
7451 3,30 3,20 Dual 2-Wide, 2-Input AND-OR - Inverter 14-DIP
7453 5,00 2-2-2-2 Input AND-OR - Inverting Gate 14-DIP
7454 2,10 4-Wide, 2-Input AND-OR - Inverter Gate 14-DIP
7460 1,00 Dual 4-Input Expanders 14-DIP
7461 3,00 Triple 3-Input AND Expander 14-DIP
7464 3,00
7472 4,20 AND Gated JK Master Slave 14-DIP
7473 3,30 Dual with clear JK Flip-Flop 14-DIP
7474 2,80 2,40 2,20 Dual D-Flip-Flop with Set and Reset 14-DIP
7476 6,80 Dual with Preset and Clear JK Flip-Flop 16-DIP
7485 5,60 4-bit Magnitude Comparator 16-DIP
7486 3,10 2,70 2,90 Quad 2-Input Exslusive OR Gate 14-DIP
7490 5,00 Decade Ripple Counter 14-DIP